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Concurrent Enroliment
Student Night

Kansas Room
Memorial Student Union

Tuesday, March 5, 2013
6:00 - 8:30 p.m.
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Celebrate your academic success with

6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:10 pm

6:25 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

free pizza and prizes!

Program Agenda
Welcome and Introductions - Dr. Tim Peterson
Why Start Now? - President Jerry Farley
Why I Chose Washburn - Claire Crawford, BA & BSW '13
Roundtable Talks with the Deans
College of Arts & Sciences - Dr. Bruce Mactavish
School of Business - Dr. David Sollars
School of Applied Studies - Dr. Dan Petersen
School of Nursing - Dr. Monica Scheibmeir
Washburn Admissions Information — Blake Bryant

Chad Daniels Comedy Show - Washburn Room
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